TSV Worpswede

37. Vorfrihlings-Crosslauf 2011

am 27.02.2011 in Worpswede - Rund um den Weyerberg

Ergebnisliste
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Kreismeisterschaft Osterholz

2.220 m Schiiler/-innen A/B Schiler M12
1. /2. 202 Schroder, Tom
2. /3. 232 Albertsen, Jan-Henrik
3. /7. 207 Polle, Marcel
4. /8. 208 Libawski, Dominik
2.220 m Schiiler/-innen A/B Schiler M13
1. /1. 203 Ebbinghaus, Erik
2. /4. 214 Sonneborn, Max
3. /5. 218 Folkers, Steffen
4. /6. 206 Peters, Robin
2.220 m Schiiler/-innen A/B Schiler M14
1. /1. 229 Gerken, Robin
2. /2. 204 Marx, Simon

2.220 m Schiiler/-innen A/B

1. /1.
2. /2.
3. /3.

2.220 m Schiiler/-innen A/B

1. /2.

2.220 m Schiiler/-innen A/B

1. /1.

2.220 m Schiiler/-innen A/B

216 Reich, Alina
209 Wilkens, Svea
213 Engelmann, Anna-Lena

224 Jeffke, Paula

228 Zur Linden, Anna

1. SG Platjenwerbe
206 Peters, Robin
207 Polle, Marcel
208 Libawski, Dominik

Schilerinnen W12

Schilerinnen W14

Schilerinnen W15

1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997

1999
1999
1999

1997

1996

NI
NI
NI
NI

NI
NI
NI
NI

NI
NI

NI
NI
NI

NI

NI

TSV St. Jurgen 9:25
TuSG Ritterhude 9:48
SG Platjenwerbe 11:26
SG Platjenwerbe 11:48
TSV St. Jurgen 9:13
TSV Worpswede 9:53
VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 9:55
SG Platjenwerbe 11:16
TSV St. Jurgen 9:02
TSV St. Jurgen 9:27
TSV Lesumstotel 10:02
SG Platjenwerbe 10:03
TSV Worpswede 11:54
TSV Worpswede 12:53
TSV Worpswede 11:18

Jooobboooobpoooodoognboon

21 Pkt.

6 Pkt.
7 Pkt.
8 Pkt.

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.1.0 --- von COSA-Softwa re --- Lizenziert fur: NI/5315 TSV Worpswede e .V.



